P A G E  1  O F  5
CONTRACTOR:
PROJECT: DATE:
PREPARED BY: MODEL#:
11675  SW  T O M M A CKIE  BLV D.  |  P O R T  ST.  LU C IE ,  F L  3 49 87  |  P H :  772 . 878 .49 4 4  |   TAML I T EU S A . C OM
A P P L I C AT I O N  A N D  P E RF O RM A N C E  S P EC IF I C AT I O N  IS  SUB J EC T  T O  C H A N G E  W I T H O U T  N O T IF I C AT I O N
R E V I S I O N  D AT E :  9 / 2 5 / 2 0 2 3
DESCRIPTION

A P P L I C AT I O N  A N D  P E RF O RM A N C E  S P EC IF I C AT I O N  IS  SUB J EC T  T O  C H A N G E  W I T H O U T  N O T IF I C AT I O N
R E V I S I O N  D AT E :  9 / 2 5 / 2 0 2 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
SERIES LUMENS LPW POWER FACTOR CRI MAX WATTAGE
BLP22-CSWS-DIM2-W 3750/4375/5000Lm 125Lm/W >0.9 >80 40W
BLP24-CSWS-DIM2-W 3750/5000/6250Lm 125Lm/W >0.9 >80 50W
Example: BLP22-CSWS-DIM2-W
SERIES SIZE COLOR TEMP WATTAGE DIMMING TRIM COLOR EMERGENCY
BLP [ 22 ]: 2’ x 2’ [ -CS ]: 35/4K/5K [ WS ] : 30/35/40W
[ -DIM2] : Dimmable
[ -W ] White Trim
(Standard)
[ BLANK ] : No Option
[-EM] : EM BACKUP, 10% LIGHT OUTPUT
BLP [ 24 ] : 2 ’ x 4’ [ -CS ]: 35/4K/5K [ WS ] : 30/40/50W
[ BLANK ] : No Option
[-EM] : EM BACKUP, 10% LIGHT OUTPUT
GENERAL DRIVER INFORMATION
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS 30W/ 36W/ 50W
Type: Constant Current
Input
Rated Input Voltage 120-277V AC
Range of Input Voltage 100-305V AC
Frequency 50/60Hz
THD @ Full Load ≤15%@ 277V AC
Output
Max. Output Power 50W
ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS 30W/ 36W/ 50W
Ambient Range -4°F - +120°F
Max. Storage Temp. -22°F - +170°F
P A G E  4  O F  5
CONTRACTOR:
PROJECT: DATE:
PREPARED BY: MODEL#:
11675  SW  T O M M A CKIE  BLV D.  |  P O R T  ST.  LU C IE ,  F L  3 49 87  |  P H :  772 . 878 .49 4 4  |   TAML I T EU S A . C OM
A P P L I C AT I O N  A N D  P E RF O RM A N C E  S P EC IF I C AT I O N  IS  SUB J EC T  T O  C H A N G E  W I T H O U T  N O T IF I C AT I O N
R E V I S I O N  D AT E :  9 / 2 5 / 2 0 2 3
ACCESSORIES (SOLD SEPARATELY)
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER SIZE IMAGE
Surface Mount KIT
Steel housing, painted white.
This kit can be mounted onto a
rigid surface.
(Non-DLC, Non-ETL)
BLPSM22
Surface mount kit
BLPSM22-EM
Surface mount kit for EM option
BLPSM22
Dimensions: L 24" x W 24" x H 2.4"
BLPSM22-EM
Dimensions: L 24" x W 24.55" x H 4.33"
BLPSM24
Surface mount kit
BLPSM24-EM
Surface mount kit for EM option
BLPSM24
Dimensions: L 48" x W 24.06" x H 2.4"
BLPSM24-EM
Dimensions: L 48" x W 24.55" x H 4.33"
Recessed KIT
Steel components, painted
white. This kit allows for
installation in a recessed
ceiling cavity, typically gypsum
board or wood.
((Non-DLC, Non-ETL)
BLP22-FK 2x2'
Opening Size : 24.6" x 24.6"
BLP24-FK 2x4'
Opening Size : 48.66" x 24.40"
PHOTOMETRIC REPORTS @4000K